
 

 

 

 

 

  

Mission Statement 
 

To exceed the 

expectations of our 

commitment…. 

producing the 

highest quality 

products, on time 

deliveries, and 

superior customer 

service. 

Individual Highlights: 

* New Equipment 

* Slow Moving Inventory 

* ISO/TS 16949 

* Contact Information 

* Open Capacity 

* ACME Machine 
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“New Equipment at GPP”……As GPP continues to strive to be the most competitive 

supplier to our current and potential customers; we have added the following 

machines: 

3 New LICO CNC Machines equipped with 12’ magazine bar loaders (East Liberty) 

3 New ZPS Screw Machines (Wabash) 

If you have any current opportunities that would be the perfect fit for this 

machine….Contact Jennifer Ardner with a RFQ. 

What’s New at Global Precision Parts? 

 

 

“New Equipment coming to GPP by end of 2017” 

GPP is currently researching new equipment and plans on adding 3-4 New Swiss Machines.  

Star Swiss Machines 

 

If you have any current opportunities that would be the perfect fit for this 

machine….Contact Jennifer Ardner with a RFQ. 
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Our Ottoville Facility 

is 

ISO/TS 16949 

Certified! 
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Slow Moving Inventory 
 

Are you looking for a certain part? 

Please contact Jennifer Ardner for a list of your 

company’s inventory on hand.   

jardner@gpp-inc.com or 419-233-1399 

 

Serving the following 
industries: 

 
 
*Plumbing 
 
 
*Light Truck 
 
 
*Heavy Truck 
 
 
*Automotive 
 
 
*Tube Fabrication 
 
 
*Hydraulic Fitting 
 
 
*Munitions 

Materials 

 

*Aluminum 

 

*Brass 

 

*Stainless Steel 

 

*Leaded and Non-

Leaded Bar Stock 

All GPP Locations are ISO Certified including our Joint Ventures 

mailto:jardner@gpp-inc.com
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***Contact Information at Each GPP Facility*** 

Ottoville, OH Facility 

 Allan Kerns  Plant Manager  
o akerns@gpp-inc.com 

 Jessica Bibler  Shipping Manager 
o jbibler@gpp-inc.com 

 Travis Schnipke  Quality Manager 
o tschnipke@gpp-inc.com 

 Kelly Agler  Office Manager/Customer Service 
o kagler@gpp-inc.com 

 
Address:  111 Progressive Drive  Ottoville, OH  45876 

PH:  419-453-0010 

 

Wabash, IN Facility 

 Byron Bechtold  Plant Manager  
o bbechtold@gpp-inc.com 

 Hayley Caley  Shipping Manager 
o hcaley@gpp-inc.com 

 Brandi Smith  Quality Manager 
o bsmith@gpp-inc.com 

 Hayley Caley  Office Manager/Customer Service 
o hcaley@gpp-inc.com 

 
Address: 202 Wedcor Avenue  Wabash, IN  46992 

PH:  260-563-9030 

 

East Liberty, OH Facility 

 Kristi Shaw  Plant Manager  
o kshaw@gpp-inc.com 

 Joe Kielman  Shipping Manager 
o jkielman@gpp-inc.com 

 Mike Naticchia  Quality Manager 
o mnaticchia@gpp-inc.com 

 Chris Crawford  Office Manager/Customer Service 
o ccrawford@gpp-inc.com 

 
Address: 13060 State Route 287  East Liberty, OH  43319 

PH:  937-666-3031 

 

 
 
 

“We are the 

strategic global 

market leader in 

precision 

machined parts 

excelling in 

delivery and 

availability” 

“We are a company 

recognized for 

exceeding the 

expectations of its 

customers, 

employees, and 

community” 

mailto:akerns@gpp-inc.com
mailto:jbibler@gpp-inc.com
mailto:tschnipke@gpp-inc.com
mailto:kagler@gpp-inc.com
mailto:bbechtold@gpp-inc.com
mailto:hcaley@gpp-inc.com
mailto:bsmith@gpp-inc.com
mailto:hcaley@gpp-inc.com
mailto:kshaw@gpp-inc.com
mailto:jkielman@gpp-inc.com
mailto:mnaticchia@gpp-inc.com
mailto:ccrawford@gpp-inc.com


***Contact Information at Each GPP Facility*** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Newsletter 

April 2017 
 

“The goal as a company is to have 

customer service that is not just the 

best, but legendary.” 

~Sam Walton~ 

Please submit all RFQ’s to 

 Jennifer Ardner 

 
GPP is proud to announce a Sister Company: 

 
Please click the link below for our online catalog: 

https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/1411/1304/files/ACME-Catalog-3-

17.pdf?10979921144155277054 

You can also visit or web-site at: 

www.acmemachine.com 
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